Web Kamerasi

Uriin

A4 TECH PK-925H WEBCAM FULL HD (10806P) 920
x 1080

LOGITECH C270 WEBCAM HD 960-001063

LOGITECH BRI0O 100 FULL HD 1080P PUDRA PEMBE
960-001623

LOGITECH BRIO 100 FULL HD 1080P GRAFIT 960-
001585

LOGITECH €920S HD PRO MIKROFONLU WEBCAM 960-

001252

A4 TECH PK-910H WEBCAM FULL HD (1680p)16MP

LOGITECH C505 WEBCAM HD - SIYAH 960-001364

LOGITECH BRIO 100 FULL HD 1080P BEYAZ 960-

001617

LOGITECH C615 WEBCAM FULL HD 960-001056

LOGITECH C525 WEBCAM HD 960-001064

LOGITECH C920 WEBCAM HD PRO 960-001055

DELL PRO 2K WEBCAM (722-BBBU)

Marka

Adtech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Adtech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

29,97 USD

31,61 USD

41,42 USD

41,64 USD

107,69

usb

31,61 USD

36,51 USD

42,51 USD

53,96 USD

63,97 USD

106,82

usb

111,18
usb



LOGITECH C922 PRO STREAM WEBCAM V-U0028 960- Logitech 0 135,16

001088 USD
LOGITECH C925E WEBCAM 960-001076 Logitech @ 155,78
T USD
DELL ULTRASHARP 4K WEBCAM (722-BBBI) Dell 0 164,59
USD
LOGITECH BRIO 4K UHD WEBCAM 960-001194 Logitech @ 276,86
l USsD
LOGITECH BRIO 4K WEBCAM 960-001106 Logitech @ 390,22
USsD
LOGITECH BCC950 VIDEO KONFERANS CIHAZI Logitech @ 391,93
KAMERASI 960-000867 USsD
LOGITECH CONNECT VIDEO KONFERANS CIHAZI Logitech 0 888,35
' KAMERASI 960-001034 USsD
" LOGITECH CONNECT SILVER CONFERENCECAM 960- Logitech @ 897,04
| 001034 USD
LOGITECH PTZ PRO 2 CAMERA 960-001186 Logitech @ 1.444,25
! USD
ot
‘ - LOGITECH GROUP VIDEO CONFERENCE SYSTEM 960- Logitech @ 1.776,70
= 001057 USD
[ )
LOGITECH MEETUP CONFERENCE CAM 960-001102 Logitech @ 1.798,50
=0 USD
LOGITECH RALLY CAMERA 960-001227 Logitech @ 2.447,05
USD
<=
_’ LOGITECH RALLY STANDARD CONFERENCE SYSTEM Logitech @ 4.229,20
-
== 960-001218 USsD
oo
- . LOGITECH RALLY PLUS CONFERENCE SYSTEM 960 Logi
- - ogitech 0 4.571,63
.y 001224 USsD



